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BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI

CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON 20-06-2023 (TIME AT (10:00 AM)

BEFORE:

DIVISION BENCH-V
Mr. azi Anwar Kamal, Judicial Member

D8 L Rde No(9)

Mr. Aijaz Ahmed Khan, Accountant Member

Sr.
No.

APPEAL/APPLICATION

NUMBER

TAX
YEAR

TITLE OF THE CASE

F - S

21

R g s Wy (SRR S— T W,

MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
ITA No.
MA (Stay)
ITA No
MA (Stay)
ITA No.
MA (Stay)
ITA No.
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)

- MA (Cond)

ITA No.
MA (Stay)
ITA No

307
31
1812
1830
1831
1832
1810
1323
1808
170
1809
171
1805
2162
308
1813
663
1935
1475
1774
1236

KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2022
KB 2023
KB 2023
kb 2023
kb 2023
KB 2022
KB 2023
KB 2023

2017
2016
2018
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2015
2015
2021
2018
2018
2018
2018
2015
2016

Al Rahim Retail Ltd VS CIR Enf-1 LTO Khi

Habibullah Parachi & Company VS CIR Zone IV RTC | Kni
Muhammad Nazir Khan Hyd VS CIR Zone | RTO Hyd

Port Grand (PVT) Ltd Khi VS CIR CTO Khi

Port Grand (PVT) Ltd Khi VS CIR CTO Khi

Port Grand (PVT) Ltd Khi VS CIR CTO Khi

Pakistan Dairy Products (PVT) Ltd VS CIR L/Zone MTO Khi
Pakistan Dairy Products (PVT) Ltd VS CIR L/Zone MTO Khi
Syed Sajid Hussain Jaffery VS CIR Zone Il RTO |l khi

Syed Sajid Hussain Jaffery VS CIR Unit Vil Zone Il LTO Hyd
Syed Sajid Hussain Jaffery VS CIR Zone |l RTO |l khi

Syed Sajid Hussain Jaffery VS CIR Unit VIl Zone Il LTO Hyd
Modila Industries Khi VS CIR Audit [| CTO Khi

Modila Industries Khi VS CIR Audit [| CTO Khi

BASF Pakistan (PVT) Ltd VS CIR Zone Il LTO Khi
Irfan Aboobakr Patel Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO | Khi - ,E
Gulf Beverages And Food Processing (PVT) Ltd VS CTO Khi
Gulf Beverages And Food Processing (PVT) Ltd VS CTO Khi
Gulf Beverages And Food Processing (PVT) Ltd VS CTO Khi
Fecto Cement Lid Khi VS CIR Zone | LTO khi (DN) Ex -:- S8

Malik Shehzad Malook Khi VS CIR (WHT) Zone RTO | Khi (DC) 8



ITA No

ITA No

ITA No

STA No
ITA No
ITA No
ITA Ne
ITA No
FEA No
FEA No
ITA No
ITA No
STA No
ITA No

1251
1252
1233
83
484
556
1191

1297

45

881

167
280

KB 2022
KB 2022
KB 2023
KB 2018
KB 2021
KB 2022
KB 2022
KB 2021
KB 2015
KB 2015
KB 2016
KB 2020
KB 2013
KB 2023

2017
2019
2018

2018

2019

2021
2018

2016

2015

Batool A Karmalty Khi VS CIR Zone Il RTO |

Batool A Karmally Khi VS CIR Zone Il RTO |

Asif Mahmood Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO | Khi

Haris Corporation Karachi Vs RTO-ll Karachi

Automobile Corp Of Pak, Kar Vs LTO Khi

Pakistan International Container Terminal Lid. Khi Vs LTO Khi
Pakistan International Container Terminal Lid Khi Vs LTO,Khi
Balouchistan Wheels Lid, Kar Vs. LTO, Kar

Al Baraka Bank Pakistan Ltd, Karachi Vs LTU Karachi

LTU Karachi Vs Al Baraka Bank Pakistan Lid, Karachi

LTU Karachi Vs Al Baraka Bank Pakistan Lid, Karachi

Mr Sheikh Abdul Sattar Karachi Vs RTO-III Karachi
RTO,Karachi Vs Pak Hy Oil Ltd, Karachi

Inland Dryport Carriers (PVT) Ltd Lahore VS CTO Khi
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BEFORE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL INLAND REVENUE, KARACHI

CAUSE LIST OF CASES FIXED FOR HEARING ON 20-06-2023

BEFORE:

DIVISION BENCH-VI

Mr. Aminullah Siddiqui, Judicial Member
Mr. Manzoor Ali Jokhio, Accountant Member

15()) EL—_ ‘J"’i
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APPEAL/APPLICATION

NUMBER

TAX
YEAR

TITLE OF THE CASE

10
1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

MA (Stay)
ITA No
MA (Stay)
ITA No.
MA (Stay)
ITA No
MA (Stay)
MA (Cond)
STA No
MA (Stay)
ITA No
MA, (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (Stay)
MA (A.G)
ITA No.

1817
1523
1818
1524
1815
1513
310
638
207
1804
1511
1816
308
1806
6
1811
1819
1816
1807

1233
1536

KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2022
KB 2022
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2016

2018
2019
2020
2020
2022
2022

2018
2018
2019

2018
2020
2018
2020
2018
2015
2013

2013

Isra University Hyd VS CIR Zone || RTO Hyd

Isra University Hyd VS CIR Zone |l RTO Hyd

Isra University Hyd VS CIR Zone || RTO Hyd

Isra University Hyd VS CIR Zone || RTO Hyd

Muhammad Sameer Khi VS CIR Appeal VI RTO Khi
Muhammad Sameer Khi VS CIR Appeal VI RTO Khi

Sea Treasure Enterprises Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO Il Khi
Sea Treasure Enterprises Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO Il Khi
Sea Treasure Enterprises Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO Il Khi
Amanullah Khi VS CIR Zone AEQI LTO Khi

Amanullah Khi VS CIR Zone AEO| LTO Khi

Atiqullah / English Bakers Quetta VS CIR Zone | RTO Quetta
Baluchistan Coal Company Hyd VS CIR Zone || RTO Hyd
Farooq Ahmed Taj Khi VS CIR Audit Il CTO Khi

Agha Steel Industries Ltd Khi VS CIR Audit | LTO Khi
Muhammad Adnan Khi VS CIR Zone |l RTO Khi

Sheheryar Nafees Khan Lodhi VS CIR (WHT) Zone RTO I Khi
Atiqullah / English Bakers Quetta VS CIR Zone | RTO Quetta
Mubarak Gabool Khi VS CIR Zone Ill RTO || Khi

Universal Tex Khi VS CIR Zone Il RTO Khi

Universal Tex Khi VS CIR Zone || RTO Khi



22 ITANo
23 ITANo
24 ITANo
25 STANo
26 ITANo
27 ITANo
ITA No

ITA No

ITA No

2065

931
1261
592
1088
915
903
1184

1147
1043
1177
1175

1133

KB 2022
KB 2023
KB 2023
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016
KB 2016

D g R

2015
2022
2021
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014

2016
2013

2015
2013
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(D) opE RgNB

Fairtrade Capital Securities (PVT) Ltd VS CIR Zone Il CTO Khi (DN)

Noman Yagoob D/O Al Karam Textile Mills Ltd Khi VS CTO Khi
TPL Properties Ltd VS CIR LiZone MTO Khi

CTO, Khi Vs. Zaff Textiles, Khi

CIR Zone IIl LTU I Khi VS Galaxy Construction (PVT) Ltd Khi

J & S Enterprises (PVT) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone IV RTO Il Khi
CIR Zone IV LTU Khi VS Pioneer Cables Ltd Khi

Muhammad Tagqi Travels (PVT) itd VS CIR Zone |V CRTO Khi
CIR Zone IV LTU Khi VS Rehmpack (PVT) Ltd Khi

Foundation Securities (PVT) Ltd Khi VS CIR Zone | RTO Khi
CIR Zone Il CRTO Khi VS Fav Plastico (PVT) Ltd Khi
Sakonent (SMC-PVT) Ltd Khi VS CIR WHT Zone RTO Il Khi.
‘Smart Chapal Store Larkana VS CIR Zone | RTO Quetta

CIR Zone Il LTU Khi VS United Energy Pakistan Ltd Khi

M. Rashid Suit Case Khi VS CIR Zone || RTO Iil Khi




